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£1t—b

L—2 BiAtaEER 9:23:40

JNEERDORLE 1.800 km
2015/09/06 09:20 .

Lap Laptime = [0
(150) 1k K
1 9:25:47.303
2 2:01.450 9:27:48.753
3 2:02.156 +0.706 9:29:50.909
4 2:02.733 +1.283 9:31:53.642
5 2:03.209 +1.759 9:33:56.851
6 2:01.967 +0.517 9:35:58.818
(55) ®KR KR
1 9:25:49.293
2 2:02.012 +0.849 9:27:51.305
3 2:02.415 +1.252 9:29:53.720
4 2:02.358 +1.195 9:31:56.078
5 2:03.358 +2.195 9:33:59.436
6 2:01.163 9:36:00.599
(819) kIR ZEH
1 9:25:58.192
2 2:13.781 +4.071 9:28:11.973
3 2:15.941 +6.231 9:30:27.914
4 2:12.756 +3.046 9:32:40.670
5 2:10.415 +0.705 9:34:51.085
6 2:09.710 9:37:00.795
(12) B 2
1 9:26:02.081
2 2:14.414 +2.222 9:28:16.495
3 2:13.506 +1.314 9:30:30.001
4 2:12.254 +0.062 9:32:42.255
5 2:12.192 9:34:54.447
6 2:18.439 +6.247 9:37:12.886
(&) ful FHt
1 9:26:10.028
2 2:19.215 +2.280 9:28:29.243
3 2:16.935 9:30:46.178
4 2:22.890 +5.955 9:33:09.068
5 2:20.250 +3.315 9:35:29.318
6 2:23.009 +6.074 9:37:52.327
(95) &% BH
1 9:26:09.273
2 2:18.837 +1.121 9:28:28.110
3 2:33.022 +15.306 9:31:01.132
4 2:17.716 9:33:18.848
5 2:20.329 +2.613 9:35:39.177
6 2:21.895 +4.179 9:38:01.072
(17) #MA BR
1 9:26:05.200
2 2:21.266 9:28:26.466
3 2:23.146 +1.880 9:30:49.612
4 2:25.889 +4.623 9:33:15.501
5 2:32.675 +11.409 9:35:48.176
6 2:26.419 +5.153 9:38:14.595
(13) & &L
1 9:26:13.523
2 2:24.636 +1.117 9:28:38.159
3 2:25.306 +1.787 9:31:03.465
4 2:23.876 +0.357 9:33:27.341
5 2:25.595 +2.076 9:35:52.936
6 2:23.519 9:38:16.455

(72) =f¢ Ba

Lap Laptime = BF%l
1 9:26:20.973
2 2:33.253 +2.265 9:28:54.226
3 2:32.976 +1.988 9:31:27.202
4 2:30.988 9:33:58.190
5 2:31.511 +0.523 9:36:29.701

(37) =48 EB
1 9:26:33.981
2 2:43.579 +3.272 9:29:17.560
3 2:45.112 +4.805 9:32:02.672
4 2:40.307 9:34:42.979
5 2:41.369 +1.062 9:37:24.348
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